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Women / XB / Older
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amber Jaimes154
Bayshore Elite

9.400 9.300 9.5509.300 37.550
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Ruby Marlow151
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.250 9.3009.300 36.900
3 2 4T 3T 2 

2 

Bblina Malkopoor164
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 9.150 9.3509.500 36.850
7T 5T 1 2 3 

3 

Chloe House150
Bayshore Elite

9.000 8.750 9.3009.350 36.400
4 9 2T 3T 4 

4 

Eva Smith153
Bayshore Elite

8.900 9.100 9.2009.000 36.200
5T 7 7T 7 5 

5 

Denisse Saucedo152
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.150 9.1509.000 36.150
7T 5T 7T 8 6 

6 

Sarah McMahon161
North Bay

9.250 9.200 9.0008.600 36.050
2 3T 10 9T 7 

7 

Ana Barrera163
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.400 9.3009.350 35.850
10 10 2T 3T 8T

8T

Olivia Ruiz168
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 9.200 9.0009.050 35.850
12 3T 6 9T 8T

8T

Michaela Salsman144
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.800 8.8008.850 35.350
5T 8 9 11 10 

10 

Nirona Malkopoor166
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 7.900 9.3008.500 34.400
11 12 11 3T 11 

11 

Natalie Ryan169
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.000 8.5007.700 33.050
7T 11 12 12 12 

12 
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